CHORAL RISERS
Signature® Choral Risers
Tourmaster® Choral Risers
flipFORMS®
Stage Boxes
1.507.455.4100  •  1.800.493.6437  •  www.wengercorp.com
page 93
Web link:

Grey carpet
(standard)
ORDERING INFORMATION
024H657  6' (1.8 m) 3-step, 18" (46 cm) step, Riser
024H667 6' (1.8 m) 4th-step Addition
024G778 6' (1.8 m) Backrail
024F950 Cart for 6' (1.8 m) Riser, 18" (46 cm) step
024H642  4' (1.2 m) 3-step, 18" (46 cm) step, Riser
024H652  4' (1.2 m) 4th-step Addition
024G763 4' (1.2 m) Backrail
024F951 Cart for 4' (1.2 m) Riser, 18" (46 cm) step
024H672 4'7" (1.4 m) 3-step, 24" (61 cm) step Riser
024H682 4'7" (1.4 m) 4th-step Addition
024G763 4' (1.2 m) Backrail
024F952 Cart for 4' (1.2 m) Riser, 24" (61 cm) step
024F017 Siderails Set (2)
Note:  Siderails work on all sizes.